AGM 23 May 2012 - Quorum Breakdown

Attendants

Proxy to other shareholders
Proxy to the chairman

Vote by post

Total
ofw through the Internet

Total voting rights

Number of shareholders

1789

54
6072
4164

12 079
447

(%) Number of votes
14,81% 274 725 751
0,45% 28 878
50,27% 28 879 084
34 47% 469 384 354
100,00% 773 018 067
3.7% 572 459

1191680 164

(%)
35,54%
0,00%
3,74%
60,72%
100,00%
0,07%

Quorum

64,86%



